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100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 18:35
Zeitlauf 1 von 3 Wind: -1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 134 Steiner Romain 2004 SUI Stade Genève 11.76
2 74 Kastrati Endrit 1999 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11.81
3 64 Hofmeier Nevio 2007 SUI SC Liestal 11.92
4 38 Döbeli Simon 1996 SUI LV Fricktal 11.92
5 47 Farkas Nicolas 2007 SUI LC Therwil 11.97
6 155 Winterberg Lars 2004 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 12.48
7 163 Zwygart Greg 1984 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12.58

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 18:37
Zeitlauf 2 von 3 Wind: +0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 100 Müller Steven 1990 GER LG Ovag Friedberg 10.73
2 92 Martin Joe 2002 SUI LC Zürich 11.09
3 13 Baumann Andreas 1979 SUI LC Zürich 11.20
4 152 Wey Colin 1997 SUI STV Beinwil/Freiamt 11.37
5 116 Roppel Ramón 2005 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 11.38
6 86 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 11.58
7 146 Villiger Michael 2005 SUI STV Auw 11.76

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 18:39
Zeitlauf 3 von 3 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 68 Hügli Jonas 2008 SUI SC Liestal 11.82
2 143 Valli Lorenzo 1973 ITA Atletica Malnate 12.53
3 83 Kullmann Bradley 1998 GER LC Luzern 12.57
4 159 Zillig Peter 1970 SUI LC Basel 12.66
5 140 Süess Sebastian 1994 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.83
6 141 Thurnheer Fynn 2007 SUI SVD athletics 16.26

200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 19:45
Zeitlauf 1 von 4 Wind: -0.5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 59 Hanselmann Simon 2006 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 24.47
2 159 Zillig Peter 1970 SUI LC Basel 25.57 SB
3 143 Valli Lorenzo 1973 ITA Atletica Malnate 26.01
4 145 Villiger Hans Jörg 1975 SUI Laufgruppe Cham Track 26.97
5 141 Thurnheer Fynn 2007 SUI SVD athletics 34.78

200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 19:47
Zeitlauf 2 von 4 Wind: -0.5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 153 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 24.01 PB
2 68 Hügli Jonas 2008 SUI SC Liestal 24.51 PB
3 163 Zwygart Greg 1984 SUI STB Leichtathletik 25.71
4 140 Süess Sebastian 1994 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 26.11
5 5 Alberio Pietro 2006 SUI GG Bern 26.12
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200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 19:49
Zeitlauf 3 von 4 Wind: -0.7m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 135 Steingruber Bastian 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 23.89
2 35 Cazacu Nicholas Stefan 2007 ROU LC Luzern 24.07 PB
3 74 Kastrati Endrit 1999 SUI STB Leichtathletik 24.19 SB
4 64 Hofmeier Nevio 2007 SUI SC Liestal 24.79 PB
5 83 Kullmann Bradley 1998 GER LC Luzern 25.27
6 109 Praiano Alex 2006 ITA SC Liestal 25.55

200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 19:51
Zeitlauf 4 von 4 Wind: -0.9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 100 Müller Steven 1990 GER LG Ovag Friedberg 21.37
2 27 Brügger Silvan 2004 SUI TV Zofingen LA 22.82 PB
3 152 Wey Colin 1997 SUI STV Beinwil/Freiamt 23.52
4 134 Steiner Romain 2004 SUI Stade Genève 23.58
5 86 Lenhard Tim 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 24.01
6 106 Özkul Onur 1996 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 24.22

400m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 21:00
Zeitlauf 1 von 2
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 12 Bampilis Dimitrios 2007 GRE LAS Old Boys Basel 55.25
2 8 Andenmatten Joël 1996 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 56.12 SB
3 127 Schwerzmann Roli 1982 SUI LK Zug 56.52

400m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 21:02
Zeitlauf 2 von 2
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 36 Cullen James 2002 USA LAS Old Boys Basel 51.21
2 24 Brand Raphael 2007 SUI LC Therwil 54.19
3 35 Cazacu Nicholas Stefan 2007 ROU LC Luzern 54.56
4 77 Kilchherr Adrian 2004 SUI LC Therwil 54.68

1500m, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 21:30
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 133 Steiger Niclas 2004 SUI TG Hütten 4:01.08
2 65 Hoyer Piet 2007 GER TV Riegel 4:02.72
3 165 Attinger Florian 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 4:03.23
4 120 Schmid Dennis 1995 SUI LC Zürich 4:03.70 PB
5 15 Benninghoff Mathieu 1999 SUI Stade Genève 4:06.50 PB
6 95 Messmer Linus 2005 SUI LC Meilen 4:08.72 PB
7 82 Kull Ben 2007 SUI LC Basel 4:09.49 PB
8 45 Faivre Nicolas 2003 FRA AVEC / Remiremont 4:09.72
9 6 Alcobia Gomes Joshua 2005 POR LC Therwil 4:11.81

10 107 Pezzati Tobia 1996 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 4:14.38 PB
11 98 Mota Cardoso Bruno 2000 SUI Stade Genève 4:19.02
12 42 El Malki Kareem 1978 GER ASC Darmstadt 4:24.76
13 55 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 4:31.74
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Stabhochsprung Anfangshoehe 1.80m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M 10.08.2023 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Hofmeier Nevio 2007 SUI SC Liestal 2.80 PB

Stabhochsprung Anfangshoehe 3.00m, MAN, U20M, U18M, U16M 10.08.2023 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 30 Buob Jamie 2005 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 4.20 SB
1 161 Zingg Ben 2007 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 4.20
3 160 Zingg Alex 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.40
4 114 Rohr Silvan 1997 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.20

23 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA n.a.

Weitsprung, MAN, U20M, U18M 10.08.2023 / 18:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 66 Huber Raphael 1996 SUI STV Willisau 7.13 -0.3
2 27 Brügger Silvan 2004 SUI TV Zofingen LA 6.51 +0.8
3 153 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 5.96 +1.2
4 7 Allenbach François 2006 SUI FSG Le Locle 5.76 +1.0 PB
5 76 Keller Silas 2000 SUI LV Winterthur 5.73 -3.3
6 79 Kneubühler Joas 2007 SUI SFG Biasca 5.71 +1.3
7 109 Praiano Alex 2006 ITA SC Liestal 5.61 -0.3 PB
8 1 Abbühl Nils 2008 SUI GG Bern 5.50 +0.4 PB
9 155 Winterberg Lars 2004 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 5.17 -0.5

10 5 Alberio Pietro 2006 SUI GG Bern 5.04 -0.3
11 151 Walde Manuel 1993 SUI LC Turicum 5.01 +1.4
12 144 Vieli Markus 1962 SUI swiss masters athletics 4.38 -0.4
13 108 Pilotto Pino 1952 SUI LC Luzern 3.11 -0.2

23 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA n.a.

Speerwurf, Männer (800g) 10.08.2023 / 21:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 2 Achtel Gerhard 1990 GER BTV Aarau Athletics 62.31 SB
2 108 Pilotto Pino 1952 SUI LC Luzern 21.42

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 18:45
Zeitlauf 1 von 4 Wind: +0.2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 112 Risi Chiara 2005 SUI TSV Galgenen 12.44
2 75 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.68
3 102 Niederberger Céline 1999 SUI TV Riehen 13.04
4 119 Schindelek Lara 2005 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 13.35
5 97 Meyer Jasmin 2000 SUI LC Turicum 13.68

9 Antener Irina 2005 SUI TV Riehen aufg.
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100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 18:47
Zeitlauf 2 von 4 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 44 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 13.34
2 110 Rahmani Abassia 1992 SUI LV Winterthur 13.85
3 43 Enzmann Sina 1998 SUI LC Turicum 13.96
4 85 Larsson Kajsa 2007 SUI GG Bern 14.07
5 113 Robin Julie 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 14.48
6 81 Kratter Elena 1996 SUI GG Bern 15.64

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 18:49
Zeitlauf 3 von 4 Wind: +0.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 111 Reinle Cynthia 2000 SUI TV Unterseen 12.12
2 28 Bruhin Shoelle 1999 SUI LC Zürich 12.39
3 150 Wade Linda Fatou 2007 SUI LC Therwil 12.53
4 164 Flattich Lia 2000 SUI STV Pfäffikon-Freienbach 12.75
5 139 Studer Noëlle 2005 SUI STV Welschenrohr 13.52

73 Kämpf Aline 2000 SUI TV Riehen n.a.

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 18:51
Zeitlauf 4 von 4 Wind: +0.7m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Gartmann Chiara 2000 SUI TV Mels 13.08 PB
2 60 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 13.44
3 124 Schnider Jasmin 1999 SUI TV Mels 13.45
4 115 Roppel Joana 2007 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 13.71
5 16 Berg Fabienne Renée 2005 GER USC Freiburg 13.85
6 90 Manyanga Keren 2005 SUI STB Leichtathletik 14.34

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 20:00
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: -0.7m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 112 Risi Chiara 2005 SUI TSV Galgenen 25.67
2 16 Berg Fabienne Renée 2005 GER USC Freiburg 28.16
3 85 Larsson Kajsa 2007 SUI GG Bern 29.09

102 Niederberger Céline 1999 SUI TV Riehen n.a.
9 Antener Irina 2005 SUI TV Riehen n.a.

46 Falconi Aline 2007 SUI SFG Biasca n.a.

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 20:02
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -0.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 28 Bruhin Shoelle 1999 SUI LC Zürich 25.00
2 111 Reinle Cynthia 2000 SUI TV Unterseen 25.08
3 75 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 25.59
4 150 Wade Linda Fatou 2007 SUI LC Therwil 25.61
5 164 Flattich Lia 2000 SUI STV Pfäffikon-Freienbach 25.92

73 Kämpf Aline 2000 SUI TV Riehen n.a.
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400m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 21:10
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 69 Ilic Katarina 1993 SRB AK Partizan Belgrade 57.22
2 104 Odermatt Zoe 2001 SUI LV Albis 63.78
3 32 Bürki Cylea 2008 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 66.49

1500m, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 21:40
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 105 Oelhafen Phoebe 2006 SUI SC Liestal 4:39.78 PB
2 50 Gay-Crosier Ludivine 1998 SUI CA Belfaux 4:52.39
3 126 Schulz Tanya 2007 GER SV Rosche 5:00.81
4 131 Soares Annabel 2002 SUI Stade Genève 5:03.27
5 33 Casagrande Livia 2010 SUI TSV Steinen 5:07.16
6 166 Wegmüller Muriel 2003 SUI Gerbersport 5:09.00
7 34 Casagrande Nina 2012 SUI TSV Steinen 5:14.67
8 37 Diemand Andrea 1994 SUI LC Therwil 5:14.82
9 52 Gisler Nadja 2006 SUI STV Ballwil 5:15.13

10 94 Messer Mila 2007 SUI LV Albis 5:15.72

Stabhochsprung Anfangshoehe 1.80m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W 10.08.2023 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 10 Bachofen Sarah 2003 SUI TV Wohlen AG 2.70
2 31 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 2.40

Stabhochsprung Anfangshoehe 3.00m, WOM, U20W, U18W, U16W 10.08.2023 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 137 Stöcklin Pascale 1997 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 4.30
2 99 Müller Michelle 2002 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.40
3 58 Hänni Celina 2004 SUI LV Thun 3.20 =SB
3 119 Schindelek Lara 2005 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.20
5 54 Graber Shania 2003 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.20
6 118 Schaffner Carol 2001 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 3.00

Weitsprung, WOM, U20W, U18W 10.08.2023 / 20:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 80 Köhler Lara 2001 SUI STB Leichtathletik 5.20 +0.2 =PB
2 49 Gartmann Chiara 2000 SUI TV Mels 5.14 +0.2 PB
3 3 Adjei Margnita 2003 GHA LC Basel 5.11 -0.2 PB
4 89 Lisser Lorena 2007 SUI TV Grenchen 5.04 -0.3
5 44 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 5.00 +0.1
6 78 Klaus Daniela 1991 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4.92 +0.2
7 60 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 4.90 +0.2 PB
8 20 Birrer Janine 1998 SUI STV Willisau 4.85 -1.0
9 115 Roppel Joana 2007 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 4.57 +0.2

10 97 Meyer Jasmin 2000 SUI LC Turicum 4.53 +0.2
11 43 Enzmann Sina 1998 SUI LC Turicum 4.41 +0.2
12 158 Zesch Seraina 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 3.68 +0.2
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Speerwurf, WOM (600g), U20W (600g) 10.08.2023 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Buckel Jennifer 2000 GER LG Hohenfels 42.21
2 60 Häusler Miriam 2000 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 31.23 PB
3 158 Zesch Seraina 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 28.72 PB

Speerwurf, U20 Männer (800g) 10.08.2023 / 21:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 53 Gobet Noel 2005 SUI STV Beinwil/Freiamt 59.84 =PB
2 30 Buob Jamie 2005 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 52.00 PB
3 27 Brügger Silvan 2004 SUI TV Zofingen LA 48.83 SB
4 153 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 46.91 PB
5 88 Lirgg Julian 2004 SUI LZ Lostorf 46.65
6 41 Dominé Leo 2005 SUI SFG Biasca 44.12 PB
7 116 Roppel Ramón 2005 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 43.95

Speerwurf, U18 Männer (700g) 10.08.2023 / 21:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 59 Hanselmann Simon 2006 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 53.22 PB
23 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA n.a.

Speerwurf, U18 Frauen (500g) 10.08.2023 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 44 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 42.47 PB
2 122 Schmid Emma 2007 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 31.06

80m, U16 Männer 10.08.2023 / 18:20
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: +0.2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Betschart Fabio 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti 9.74
2 91 Marenghi Jan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 10.09
3 62 Herrlich Leonhard 2009 SUI LC Therwil 10.11
4 84 Kunz Jimi 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 10.16
5 103 Nützi Noah 2009 SUI LA TV Wolfwil 10.41

80m, U16 Männer 10.08.2023 / 18:22
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -0.5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 18 Betschart Leon 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 9.98 PB
2 87 Lerch Leon 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 10.01
3 19 Bichsel Laurent 2008 SUI LC Therwil 10.26
4 147 Villiger Phil 2009 SUI Laufgruppe Cham Track 12.08
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600m, U16 Männer 10.08.2023 / 20:30
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Betschart Fabio 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti 1:29.07
2 4 Agassis Atal 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1:36.04 PB
3 154 Widmer Jérôme 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 1:36.23
4 40 Domig Tiago 2009 SUI Gerbersport 1:42.53
5 84 Kunz Jimi 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 1:46.78
6 11 Baldi Joonatan 2008 SUI LC Therwil 1:58.94 PB

Weitsprung, U16 Männer 10.08.2023 / 18:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 103 Nützi Noah 2009 SUI LA TV Wolfwil 5.37 +0.4
2 91 Marenghi Jan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 5.20 -0.4
3 57 Gutzwiller Marvin 2008 SUI LC Therwil 5.05 -0.5
4 142 Valli Enea 2010 ITA Atletica Malnate 4.27 +2.2

Speerwurf, U16 Männer (600g) 10.08.2023 / 19:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 4 Agassis Atal 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 45.59 PB
2 62 Herrlich Leonhard 2009 SUI LC Therwil 40.46
3 67 Hug Nils 2008 SUI LV Langenthal 33.65
4 57 Gutzwiller Marvin 2008 SUI LC Therwil 33.49 PB
5 142 Valli Enea 2010 ITA Atletica Malnate 27.27
6 11 Baldi Joonatan 2008 SUI LC Therwil 21.40

80m, U16 Frauen 10.08.2023 / 18:15
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: -1.9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 70 Isenegger Lilly 2009 SUI SC Liestal 10.93
2 132 Stampfli Yaelle 2009 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
11.03

3 136 Steinmann Kim 2008 SUI LA TV Wolfwil 11.18
4 39 Dollinger Sara 2008 SUI LC Therwil 11.32
5 138 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.46

80m, U16 Frauen 10.08.2023 / 18:17
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 63 Hofer Louise 2008 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen
an der Aare

11.20

2 121 Schmid Elise 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.27
3 32 Bürki Cylea 2008 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 11.44
4 48 Fluri Salome 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.46
5 156 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.73
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600m, U16 Frauen 10.08.2023 / 20:35
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 72 Kaderli Lisa 2008 SUI TV Konolfingen Athletics 1:40.67 PB

Weitsprung, U16 Frauen 10.08.2023 / 20:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 31 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 4.79 +0.8 PB
2 132 Stampfli Yaelle 2009 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
4.78 -0.1 PB

3 138 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.71 +0.5
4 39 Dollinger Sara 2008 SUI LC Therwil 4.65 -0.3
5 63 Hofer Louise 2008 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
4.54 +0.4

6 48 Fluri Salome 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.50 +0.2
7 136 Steinmann Kim 2008 SUI LA TV Wolfwil 4.39 -0.1
8 70 Isenegger Lilly 2009 SUI SC Liestal 4.10 +0.4

Speerwurf, U16 Frauen (400g) 10.08.2023 / 19:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 121 Schmid Elise 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 45.91 PB
2 123 Schneider Lena 2008 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 41.77 PB
3 25 Brasser Lea 2009 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 39.60
4 156 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 32.61 PB
5 72 Kaderli Lisa 2008 SUI TV Konolfingen Athletics 31.11 PB
6 132 Stampfli Yaelle 2009 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
28.17

149 Volken Kaira 2009 SUI SATUS Rothrist LA n.a.
26 Brechbühl Laura 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik n.a.

300m Hürden, Männer M70 (0.068m) 10.08.2023 / 18:00
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 93 Meier Albert 1953 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 56.38


